Vol. 25, No. 3     2010	 63
Thermodynamic and Economic Analysis
for Simple Cogeneration Systems
Miguel A. Lozano and José Ramos
ABSTRACT
	 Many countries in Europe promote cogeneration as a way to meet
energy needs in residential and commercial buildings. They do this to
save primary energy and reduce CO2 emissions. This article presents an

P.O. Box 1026
Lilburn, GA 30048
Quantity Book Title Order Code Price Amount Due
Complete quantity and amount due for each book you wish to order:
Practical Lubrication for Industrial Facilities, 2nd Edition 0628 $175.00
BOOK ORDER FORM
 Select method of payment:
CHECK ENCLOSED
CHARGE TO MY CREDIT CARD
 VISA                 MASTERCARD              AMERICAN EXPRESS
CARD NO.
                         Expiration date          Signature
④
①
②
③
"
ORDER CODE: 0628
———CONTENTS———
PRACTICAL LUBRICATION FOR
INDUSTRIAL FACILITIES, 2nd Edition
Heinz P. Bloch
Now completely revised and updated, this book provides those who select
and apply lubricants with a comprehensive resource on what products are
available, and which lubricants are most effective for specific applications.
This new edition expands on the issues of lubricant applications by oil rings
(slinger rings) and the elusive problems that often result, and adds a major
segment on bearing protector products. The full spectrum of industrial
lubricants are addressed, including general purpose oils, hydraulic fluids,
food-grade and environmentally friendly lubricants, synthetic lubricants,
greases, pastes, waxes and tribosystems. Also examined are lubrication
strategies for electric motor bearings, gears, compressors, gas engines and
turbines, along with proper lubricant handling and storage, and effective oil analysis.
8½ x 11, 456, pp.,
Illus., Hardcover
Hardcover, $175
 1 - Principles of Lubrication
 2 - Lubricant Categories
 3 - Lubricant Testing
 4 - General Purpose R&O Oils
 5 - Hydraulic Fluids
 6 - Food Grade & Environmentally
    Friendly Lubricants
 7 - Synthetic Lubricants
 8 - Lubricants for Forest Products &
    Paper Machines
 9 - Lubricating Greases
 10 - Pastes, Waxes & Tribosystems
 11 - Constant Level, Centralized & Oil
    Mist Lubrication Systems
 12 - Bearings & Other Machine Elements
ISBN: 0-88173-579-5  13 - Lubrication Strategies for Electric
    Motor Bearings
 14 - Gear Lubrication
 15 - Compressors & Gas Engines
 16 - Steam & Gas Turbines
 17 - Lube Oil Contamination &
    On-Stream Oil Purification
 18 - Storage Methods & Lubricant Handling
 19 - Successful Oil Analysis Practices in the
    Industrial Plant
Appendix A - Lubrication Program Work
 Process Manual
Appendix B - Tables, Charts & Factors
Glossary of Terms
Index
68 	 Cogeneration and Distributed Generation Journal